
 

          
QUALIFIED PROFESSIONALS ROSTER 

for 
Architecture 

The following consultants have been determined to meet qualification standards for cultural resource management 
professionals.  These standards (promulgated by the National Park Service and published in 36 CFR Part 61) define 
the minimum education and experience required to perform identification, evaluation, registration, and treatment 
activities for historic properties. In some cases, additional areas or levels of expertise may be needed, depending on 
the complexity of the task and the nature of the properties involved. The list has been compiled by the Indiana 
Division of Historic Preservation and Archaeology (DHPA) as a convenience to members of the public. 

 Inclusion on this list does not constitute endorsement by the DHPA, nor is this list a guarantee that an individual has 
the specific project experience needed to meet the requirements for DHPA grant work. Furthermore, there may be 
other qualified consultants with whom the DHPA has not had contact that do not appear on the list. Individuals and 
firms that meet the qualifications and wish to appear on this list should contact the DHPA at 317-232-1646 or go to 
www.in.gov/dnr/historic/4282.htm for information on how to appear on this list. 

 Please note that project costs may vary considerably between companies, and it is recommended that more than one 
estimate be obtained. Historic preservation consulting is a professional business, and it is recommended that you 
take the same care selecting a consultant as you would any contractor. 

 

 

S Allied Architecture, LLC 
129 North Main Street 
Batesville, IN 47006 
812-934-6678 
alliedarchitect.com 
Jade Ritter jaderitt@etczone.com 

ALTUSWORKS, Inc 
4224 North Milwaukee Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60641 
773-545-1870 
www.altusworks.com 
Mara Braspenninx   mbraspen@altusworks.com  

American Structurepoint, Inc. 
7260 Shadeland Station 
Indianapolis, IN 46256 
317-547-5580 
www.structurepoint.com 
Tracey Parfitt tkparfitt@gmail.com  

arcDESIGN 
201 N. Delaware St., Suite B 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-951-9192 
www.arcdesign.us 
Rick Rush rrush@arcDESIGN.us  
Joshua Stowers jstowers@arcdesign.us  

ARCHitecture trio, Inc. 
18 W. Vermont Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-917-9042 
www.ARCHtrio.com 
Patricia Jacobs pat@archtrio.com  

Architura Corporation 
55 Monument Circle #1212 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-348-1000 
www.archituracorp.com 
Michael Conly 
michael.conly@archituracorp.com  
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Brenner Design Incorporated 
620 North Delaware Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-262-1220 
www.brennerdesign.com 
Diana Brenner dbrenner@brennerdesign.com  
David Young dyoung@brennerdesign.com  

Browning Day Mullins Dierdorf Architects 
626 N. Illinois Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-635-5030 
www.bdmd.com 
Nick Davis ndavis@bdmd.com  
Jonathan Young  jyoung@bdmd.com  

Circus Hall of Fame 
3076 Circus Lane 
Peru, IN 46970 
765-472-7553 
www.circushalloffame.com 
Thomas Dunwoody   
circushalloffame@peru.com  

Cornerstone Design 
8481 East 550 North 
Otterbein, IN 47970 
765-366-7010 
Dann Keiser cornerstonedesign@hughes.net  

Corradino Group, Inc 
200 S Fifth St, Suite 300N 
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-587-7221 
Gregory Winn gwinn@corradino.com  

 

 

Creative Design Solutions, Inc. 
224 W. Jefferson Blvd., Suite 100 
South Bend, IN 46614 
574-292-9928 
www.creativedesigninc.com 
Gary Hall gah@creativedesigninc.com  

Crumlish & Crumlish Architects, Inc. 
3215-B Sugar Maple Court 
South Bend, IN 46628 
574-282-2998 
Brendan Crumlish crumlishb@aol.com  

CSO Architects, Inc 
8831 Keystone Crossing 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
317-848-7800 
www.csoinc.net 
Michela Cupello  mcupellow@csoinc.net  

Danch Harner & Associates 
1643 Commerce Drive 
South Bend, IN 46628 
574-234-4003 
Jeffrey Ballard jballard@danchharner.com  

DLZ Indiana, LLC 
2211 E. Jefferson Boulevard 
South Bend, IN 46615 
574-236-4400 
www.DLZ.com 
John Kirk jkirk@dlz.com  

Entheos Architects 
802 Lord Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
317-951-9590 
Kevin Stuckwisch 
kstuck@entheosarchitects.com  
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the etica group, inc. 
7172 N. Keystone Ave, Suite G 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
317-466-9520 
www.eticagroup.com 
Ronald Baker rbaker@eticagroup.com  

Fitzsimons Office of Architecture, Inc. 
112 West Third Street 
Lexington, KY 40508 
859-243-0838 
www.foarch.com 
Gregory Fitzsimons   gfitzsimons@foarch.com  

Frank Daughrty Architect 
200 East Government Street, Suite 240-A 
Pensacola, FL 32502 
850-433-3023 
William Franklin Daughtrty    
frank@frankda.com  

Global Engineering & Land Surveying 
601 Franklin Square, Suite 407 
Michigan City, IN 46360 
219-872-4444 
www.global-landsurveying.com 
Richard Boyd  
rboyd@global-landsurveying.com  

GMG Architects LLC 
484 E. Carmel Drive, #377 
Carmel, IN 46032 
317-694-0785 
www.GMGArchitect.com 
Glenn Gareis glenn@GMGArchitects.com  

 

 

Green 3, LLC 
232 West Street 
Pendleton, IN 46064 
765-215-4178 
www.green3studio.com 
Matthew Lievertz mlievertz@gmail.com  

Green3, LLC 
1104 Prospect Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46203 
317-626-0490 
www.green3studio.com 
Elizabeth Eby beth@Green3studio.com 
Dawn Kroh dawn@green3studio.com  
Kevin Russell  

Gregg Abell 
8167 Patterson Road 
Dyer, IN 46311 
813-312-3483 
Gregg Abell gabell@bsugmail.net 

Halstead Architects 
1139 Shelby Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46203 
317-684-1431 
www.halstead-architects.com 
Michael Halstead  
mikeh@halstead-architects.com  

Hardlines Design Company 
4608 Indianola Avenue 
Columbus, OH 43214 
614-784-8733 
www.hardlinesdesign.com 
Charissa Wang Durst  
cdurst@hardlinesdesign.com  
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Indiana University 
University Architect's Office 
1800 N. Range Rd 
Bloomington, IN 47408 
812-855-8769 
www.indiana.edu/~uao 
Matthew Barlett matbartl@indiana.edu  

James Douglas Smith, AIA, Architects, Inc. 
1001 Merrillville Road  
Crown Point, IN 46307 
219-662-0381 
www.jdsaia.com 
James Smith jdsinc@ameritech.net  

John Milner Associates, Inc. 
429 South 2nd Street  
Louisville, KY 40202 
502-587-8800 
www.johnmilnerassociates.com 
Charles Raith    
craith@johnmilnerassociates.com  

Judy Olinger BSLA-ASLA, Inc. 
400 West First Street 
Huntingburg, IN 47542 
812-639-2426 
Judith Olinger judydidit1@verizon.net  

K W Garner 
12954 6th Road 
Plymouth, IN 46563 
574-936-0613 
www.kwgarner.com 
Kurt Garner kwgarner@kwgarner.com  

 

 

Kil Architecture/Planning 
1126 Lincolnway East 
South Bend, IN 46601 
574-288-2654 
www.kilarchitecture.com 
Gregory Kil gkil@kilarchitecture.com  

krM Architecture+ Inc. 
1020 Jackson Street  
Anderson, IN 46016 
765-649-8477 
krmarchitecture.com 
Michael Montgomery 
mmontgomery@krmarchitecture.com  

Louis Joyner, Architect 
417 7th Street 
Columbus, IN 47201 
812-376-7088 
www.LJArchitect.com 
Louis Joyner Louis@LJArchitect.com  

Martin Riley architects-engineers 
221 West Baker Street 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802 
260-422-7994 
www.martin-riley.com 
Jack Daniel jdaniel@martin-riley.com  
Ronald Ross rross@martin-riley.com  

Michell Timperman Ritz Architects 
319 Bank Street 
New Albany, IN 47150 
812-945-2324 
www.mtrarchitects.com 
Brian Lindroth blindroth@mtrachitects.com  
Lawrence Timperman 
ltimperman@mtrachitects.com  
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Mohler Architects 
630 South Street 
Studio 632 
Lafayette, IN 47902 
765-742-0252 
www.hlmohler.com 
Harry Mohler hlm@hlmohler.com  

Moody Nolan, Inc. 
200 South Meridian St, Suite 440  
Indianapolis, IN 46225 
317-916-4082 
James Kienle jkienle@MoodyNolan.com  

Morrison Kattman Menze, Inc. 
119 W. Wayne Street 
Fort Wayne, IN 46802 
260-422-0783 
www.MKMdesign.com 
George Morrison   gmorrison@MKMdesign.com  

Nightingale Designs, Inc. 
10517 Hyde Park 
Carmel, IN 46032 
317-580-0540 
Carolyn Schleif schleif@indy.rr.com  

Original Technique 
7616 N. Marshfield Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60626 
312-520-9932 
Melody Parris parrism2@hotmail.com  

Perkins VonDeylen & Associates, P.C. 
277 E. 12th Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
317-803-7900 
www.PVandA.com 
Scott Perkins sperkins@PVandA.com  

Pyramid Architecture/Engineering 
203 Good Ave. 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
317-396-9426 
www.pyramidarch.com 
Ronald Flick rflick1881@att.net  

R&B Architects, LLC 
3202 N Meridian Street 
Indianapolis, IN 46208 
317-636-3211 
Brent Mather rbarchitects@yahoo.com  

Ratio Architects, Inc. 
101 S. Pennsylvania St, 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-633-4040 
www.ratioarchitects.com 
David Kroll dkroll@ratioarchitects.com  
Ben Ross bross@rationarchitects.com  
Julie Zent jzent@rationdesign.com  

RQAW Corporation 
10401 North Meridian Street, Suite 401 
Indianapolis, IN 46290 
317-815-7200 
www.rqaw.com 
Bret Dodd bdodd@rqaw.com  

Schneider Corporation 
8901 Otis Avenue 
Indianapolis, IN 46216 
317-826-7240 
www.schneidercorp.com 
David Dixon ddixon@schneidercorp.com  
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SiteScapes, Inc. 
1003 Lincoln Way West 
Mishawaka, IN 46544 
574-255-4677 
www.sitescapes-inc.com 
Patrick Brown pat@sitescapes-inc.com  

Storrow Kinsella Associates Inc. 
212 West 10th Street, Studio A440 
Indianapolis, IN 46202 
317-639-3420 
www.storrowkinsella.com 
Margaret Storrow  
storrow@storrowkinsella.com  

Strand Associates, Inc. 
633 West Wisconsin Avenue, Suite 800 
Milwaukee, WI 53203 
414-271-0771 
www.strand.com 
Brendan Kress brendan.kress@strand.com  

Synthesis Incorporated 
251 North Illinois Street, Suite 200 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-951-9500 
www.synthinc.com 
Bruce Anderson anderson@synthinc.com  

Tetra Tech EC, Inc. 
661 Andersen Drive, Foster Plaza 7 
Pittsburgh, PA 15220 
412-920-8529 
www.tetratech.com 
Hannah Dye hannah.dye@tetratech.com  

 

 

Tip Scott Architects 
82 T 46 
Leesburg, IN 46538 
574-518-1591 
tipscottarchitects.com 
Tipp Scott  

Troyer Group, Inc. 
550 Union StreetZ 
Mishawaka, IN 46544 
574-259-9976 
www.troyergroup.com 
LeRoy Troyer lst@troyergroup.com  

United Consulting Engineers & Architects 
1625 N Post Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46219 
317-895-2585 
www.ucea.com 
Craig Burgess craigb@ucea.com  

Weintraut & Associates 
PO Box 5034 
Zionsville, IN 46077 
317-733-9770 
www.weintrautinc.com 
Kelly Molloy kelly@weintrautinc.com  

Wightman Petrie 
412 South Lafayette Boulevard 
South Bend, IN 46601 
574-232-4388 
Stephan LaCluyse 
slacluyse@wightmanpetrie.com  

 

 

mailto:dhpaconnect@dnr.IN.gov
mailto:pat@sitescapes-inc.com
mailto:storrow@storrowkinsella.com
mailto:brendan.kress@strand.com
mailto:anderson@synthinc.com
mailto:hannah.dye@tetratech.com
mailto:lst@troyergroup.com
mailto:craigb@ucea.com
mailto:kelly@weintrautinc.com
mailto:slacluyse@wightmanpetrie.com

